HumanTech
Spine
Cervical Interbody Fusion
TRISTAN®
2
System 03
Surgical technique 06

depth to be assessed. In TRISTAN® R-PEEK Ti implants, the four
posterior and four anterior markers appear as shown in the X-ray
image when the implant is positioned centrally within the disc space.
12
Item no. Name Length Width Height 1 Height 2 Angle
1501040304-S Tristan Ti 12x14x4 10° sterile 12 14 6 4 10°
1501040305-S Tristan Ti 12x14x5 10° sterile 12 14 7 5 10°
1501040306-S Tristan Ti 12x14x6 10° sterile 12 14 8 6 10°
1501040307-S Tristan Ti 12x14x7 10° sterile 12 14 9 7 10°
1501040308-S Tristan Ti 12x14x8 10° sterile 12 14 10 8 10°
1501050304-S Tristan Ti 14x16x4 10° sterile 14 16 6 4 10°
1501050305-S Tristan Ti 14x16x5 10° sterile 14 16 7 5 10°
1501050306-S Tristan Ti 14x16x6 10° sterile 14 16 8 6 10°
1501050307-S Tristan Ti 14x16x7 10° sterile 14 16 9 7 10°
1501050308-S Tristan Ti 14x16x8 10° sterile 14 16 10 8 10°
1502071204-S Tristan Ti 12x14x4 5° sterile 12 14 5 4 5°
1502071205-S Tristan Ti 12x14x5 5° sterile 12 14 6 5 5°
1502071206-S Tristan Ti 12x14x6 5° sterile 12 14 7 6 5°
1502071207-S Tristan Ti 12x14x7 5° sterile 12 14 8 7 5°
1502071208-S Tristan Ti 12x14x8 5° sterile 12 14 9 8 5°
1502071404-S Tristan Ti 14x16x4 5° sterile 14 16 5 4 5°
1502071405-S Tristan Ti 14x16x5 5° sterile 14 16 6 5 5°
1502071406-S Tristan Ti 14x16x6 5° sterile 14 16 7 6 5°
1502071407-S Tristan Ti 14x16x7 5° sterile 14 16 8 7 5°
1502071408-S Tristan Ti 14x16x8 5° sterile 14 16 9 8 5°
TRISTAN® Titanium (sterile)
Item no. Name Length Width Height 1 Height 2 Angle
1502081204-S Tristan Ti 12x14x4 0° sterile 12 14 4 4 0°
1502081205-S Tristan Ti 12x14x5 0° sterile 12 14 5 5 0°
1502081206-S Tristan Ti 12x14x6 0° sterile 12 14 6 6 0°
1502081207-S Tristan Ti 12x14x7 0° sterile 12 14 7 7 0°
1502081208-S Tristan Ti 12x14x8 0° sterile 12 14 8 8 0°
1502081404-S Tristan Ti 14x16x4 0° sterile 14 16 4 4 0°
1502081405-S Tristan Ti 14x16x5 0° sterile 14 16 5 5 0°
1502081406-S Tristan Ti 14x16x6 0° sterile 14 16 6 6 0°
1502081407-S Tristan Ti 14x16x7 0° sterile 14 16 7 7 0°
1502081408-S Tristan Ti 14x16x8 0° sterile 14 16 8 8 0°
12 mm x 14 mm 14 mm x 16 mm
H
ei
gh